Product Data Sheet
KXB150NH
Technical subject to change
Feed-through´terminal-N,  150mm²
Technische Merkmale
Architecture
Fixing mode Din-Rail
Electric current
Rated current 309 A
Materials
Colour blue
Colour blue
Material Polyamid (PA)
Dimensions
Depth of installed product 28 mm
Height of installed product 98,6 mm
Width of installed product 96 mm
Connection
Connection cross-sect. flexible conductor 35 / 150mm²
Connection cross-sect. rigid cable 35 / 185mm²
Type of connection with screw
Standards
European directive WEEE concerned
KXB150NH
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)